UG Second Merit List - Final, GCG Sector-52, Gurugram (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-)

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

UB2100017650847

UA213021273985

UA213021275555

UA213021271631

UA213021280637

UA213021275557

UA213021273807

UA213021270404

UA203020172523

UA213021275867

UB2100017644571

UA213021273815

U02100030231

UB170002668605

UA213021273302

UA213021280616

UB2100014741707

UA213021280639

UB2100017639763

UB2100017639931

UB2100017647715

UB2100017639178

UA2017635005

RIDHI AGGARWAL

NIKITA

Suman

SAPNA

AASMA

ANITA SAHU

NEHA KUMARI

SHASHI BALA

KASHISH NARULA

SUSHITA

ISHITA

RITU

OLAMPICA KUJUR

BHARTI

PREETI KUMARI

PAYAL

ESHITA

AARZOO

ANJALI GUPTA

RAKHI

LAVISHA

POORVA BHARDWAJ

RITIKA

7982511627

9711546791

8882566291

9871390635

9990144358

8178194637

9555189826

8287920564

9205536208

8506992648

7982770567

7531076302

9311461838

7303341704

7982339760

7363807161

9818519361

8130024804

8587813938

9891586400

8744963602

9540894020

8307263561

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

DINESH AGGARWAL
RATTAN SINGH
Kuldeep

ARVIND KUMAR
MANSOOR ALI
BABULAL SAHU
PRABHUNATH
PRASAD

KHAJAN SINGH
CHANDER PRAKASH
NARULA

SOMPAL SINGH
RAMPHAL SHEORAN
RAM KUMAR
VINCENT KUJUR
HARI RAM

AJAY SAV

ANARUL ISLAM
BANSI LAL

RAM HIT

AJAY KUMAR GUPTA
DHARMENDER
SATPAL

SANJAY BHARDWAJ

SHAMSHER SINGH

04/09/2003

20/04/2002

24/05/2001

15/01/2001

12/02/2000

30/03/2001

11/04/2002

03/10/2002

13/11/2003

08/01/2002

01/08/2003

02/12/2000

19/05/2002

21/07/1999

01/08/2003

30/03/1999

28/09/2003

05/08/2002

07/03/2002

12/08/2003

18/08/2003

11/11/2002

27/07/2002

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

General

Schedule

Caste

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

Schedule

Caste

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

EWS

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AlOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

85.4

83.8

82.8

82

81.2

81

80.6

80

79

79

78.2

77.4

72.2

77.2

76

75.8

74.8

74.4

74.4

73.8

72.8

67.2

85.4

83.8

82.8

82

81.2

81

80.6

80

79

79

78.2

77.4

77.2

77.2

76

75.8

74.8

74.4

74.4

73.8

72.8

722

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi, Mathematlcs Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Mathematics,Economics)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

UB2100017646976

UB2000017625443

UB2100017640859

UB2100017650708

UB2100017643668

UB2100017639012

UB2100017639350

UB2100017643347

UB2100017640207

UB2100026610043

UB2100017650589

UB2100014643665

UB2100017643713

UB2100017641952

UB2100017643213

UB2100014738735

Ub2100017642181

UB2100017643555

UB2100017642547

UB2100017649474

UB2100017642160

UB2100017641953

UB2100017646964

KIRTI MAAN
SUSHMITA

MOHANTY
PRITI PRIYA

DARSHINI OJHA

DIVYA

GARIMA GOEL

MONIKA RATHORE

KOMAL SAINI

GUNJAN

SUDHA

SANJU

TANNU

KHUSHI YADAV

KASHISH DAWAR

DILSHANA ANJUM

KHAN

SUMAN

POOJA SHARMA

ANU

SHREYA BHATI

PAYAL KUMARI

APRANA DAS

SAKSHI TYAGI

EKTA KARION

PAYAL BHARDWAJ

7006933494

9354400704

9818456421

9818692913

9315060699

9599018756

8448837011

8700603126

9971390177

9319590115

8448861951

9311632324

9870502793

7303990000

9205731835

7292077641

7678393309

9899046590

8010725202

9319964687

9667922337

9899816364

9868953245

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

SATINDER SINGH

TAMAS MOHANTY

RAMESH CHANDRA

OJHA

SURAJ

SANJAY GOEL

VIJAY PRATAP SINGH

OM PARKASH

ANIL KUMAR

RATAN SINGH

MUKESH KUMAR

THAKRAN

MAHIPAL

HARKESH YADAV

HARISH KUMAR

JUBER KHAN

BHARAT

HANUMAN SHARMA

JOGINDER JANGHU

AJAY PAL SINGH

SHAMBHU SINGH

GOPAL DAS

MANOJ KUMAR

RAM MEHAR

KRISHAN BHARDWAJ

08/12/2002

31/12/2002

13/10/2003

08/01/2003

20/02/2004

14/02/2002

01/07/2003

10/04/2002

28/07/2002

05/02/2000

01/09/2002

25/05/2003

01/07/2003

11/09/2002

28/06/2003

13/10/2003

06/03/2004

25/06/2003

13/12/2006

06/04/2002

23/08/2003

14/01/2003

14/02/2003

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

General

General

Schedule

Caste

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

Backward

Class

Backward
Class
General
Backward
Class
General
Backward
Class
General
General
General
General
General

General

General

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

72

71.6

71.4

71.2

66

70.6

70.2

70

69

68.6

68.6

68.6

68.4

63.4

68.4

68

67.4

66.8

61.2

66

65.6

65.4

72

71.6

71.4

71.2

71

70.6

70.2

70

69

68.6

68.6

68.6

68.4

68.4

68.4

68

67.4

66.8

66.2

66

65.6

65.4

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,Mathematics,Economics)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Mathematics,Economics)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Mathematics,Economics)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)
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UA203020178922 SHIKSHA 9953111148 | CHANDERPAL 17/03/2002 = FEMALE | General HOGC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi Geography,Hlstory)
48 | UA203020176417 NEHA KUMARI 7836061364 | SUBHASH SHAH 13/05/2001 | FEMALE | General HOGC 64.4 0 64.4 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
49 | UB2100017646992 @ SRISHTI 7042836975 | SHIV KUMAR VERMA 26/03/2004 | FEMALE @ General HOGC 64.2 0 64.2 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)
50 ' UB2100017650760 | PREETI SINGH 9773834704 | SUJIT PRAKASH 07/09/2002 | FEMALE | General HOGC 63.4 0 63.4 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
SINGH Science,History)
51 ' UB2000017631245 | DEEPIKA 8527132282 = RAVINDER KUMAR 24/06/2000 | FEMALE & Schedule HOGC 58.2 5 63.2 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Caste Science,History)
52 | UB2100017650605 | TANNU YADAV 9991403514 | SANJAY YADAV 29/08/2002 | FEMALE | Backward HOGC 63.2 0 63.2 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Class Science History)
53 | UB2100017641966 | SHIVANI 8595340196 = LALLAN SINGH 16/08/2003 = FEMALE | EWS HOGC 63.2 0 63.2 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
54 ' UA212104410077 KHUSHI 8860935397 | DILIP 02/11/2003 | FEMALE | Schedule DSC 34 0 34 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
Caste (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
55 | UB2100017638803 | TANIYA 9312594118 | DHARAMPAL 20/02/2004 | FEMALE | Backward BCA 60.8 0 60.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-| (English,Hindi,Political
Class Science,Geography)
56 | UB2100017640283 | JYOTI 9818565330 | SUNIL 01/02/2002 | FEMALE | Backward BCB 56.6 5 61.6 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Class Science,Geography)
57 | UB2100017650755 | POOJA YADAV 9289201876 A SUBHASH YADAV 06/02/2002 | FEMALE @ Backward BCB 61 0 61 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Class Science,Geography)
58 ' UA203020178327 PREETI YADAV 8447256599 A DHARAMBEER 12/07/2000 = FEMALE | Backward BCB 51.8 0 51.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Class Science,History)
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