## Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List - Final, GCG Sector-52, Gurugram (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UB2100017650847	RIDHI AGGARWAL	7982511627	DINESH AGGARWAL	04/09/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	88.2	0	88.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Mathematics,Political Science)
2	UA213021273985	NIKITA	9711546791	RATTAN SINGH	20/04/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	85.4	0	85.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
3	UA213021275555	Suman	8882566291	Kuldeep	24/05/2001	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	83.8	0	83.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
4	UA213021271631	SAPNA	9871390635	ARVIND KUMAR	15/01/2001	FEMALE	General	AIOC	82.8	0	82.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
5	UA213021280637	AASMA	9990144358	MANSOOR ALI	12/02/2000	FEMALE	General	AIOC	82	0	82	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
6	UA213021275557	ANITA SAHU	8178194637	BABULAL SAHU	30/03/2001	FEMALE	General	AIOC	81.2	0	81.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
7	UA213021273807	NEHA KUMARI	9555189826	PRABHUNATH PRASAD	11/04/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	81	0	81	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
8	UA213021270404	SHASHI BALA	8287920564	KHAJAN SINGH	03/10/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	80.6	0	80.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
9	UA203020172523	KASHISH NARULA	9205536208	CHANDER PRAKASH NARULA	13/11/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	80	0	80	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
10	UA213021275867	SUSHITA	8506992648	SOMPAL SINGH	08/01/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	79	0	79	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
11	UB2100017644571	ISHITA	7982770567	RAMPHAL SHEORAN	01/08/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	79	0	79	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
12	UA213021273815	RITU	7531076302	RAM KUMAR	02/12/2000	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	78.2	0	78.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
13	U02100030231	OLAMPICA KUJUR	9311461838	VINCENT KUJUR	19/05/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	77.4	0	77.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
14	UB170002668605	BHARTI	7303341704	HARI RAM	21/07/1999	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	72.2	5	77.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
15	UA213021273302	PREETI KUMARI	7982339760	AJAY SAV	01/08/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	77.2	0	77.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
16	UA213021280616	PAYAL	7363807161	ANARUL ISLAM	30/03/1999	FEMALE	General	AIOC	76	0	76	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
17	UB2100014741707	ESHITA	9818519361	BANSI LAL	28/09/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	75.8	0	75.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
18	UA213021280639	AARZOO	8130024804	RAM HIT	05/08/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	74.8	0	74.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
19	UB2100017639763	ANJALI GUPTA	8587813938	AJAY KUMAR GUPTA	07/03/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	74.4	0	74.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Mathematics,Economics)
20	UB2100017639931	RAKHI	9891586400	DHARMENDER	12/08/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	74.4	0	74.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
21	UB2100017647715	LAVISHA	8744963602	SATPAL	18/08/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	73.8	0	73.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
22	UB2100017639178	POORVA BHARDWAJ	9540894020	SANJAY BHARDWAJ	11/11/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	72.8	0	72.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
23	UA2017635005	RITIKA	8307263561	SHAMSHER SINGH	27/07/2002	FEMALE	EWS	HOGC	67.2	5	72.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)

## Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List - Final, GCG Sector-52, Gurugram (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	UB2100017646976	KIRTI MAAN	7006933494	SATINDER SINGH	08/12/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	72.2	0	72.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
25	UB2000017625443	SUSHMITA MOHANTY	9354400704	TAMAS MOHANTY	31/12/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	72	0	72	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
26	UB2100017640859	PRITI PRIYA DARSHINI OJHA	9818456421	RAMESH CHANDRA OJHA	13/10/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	71.6	0	71.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Mathematics,Economics)
27	UB2100017650708	DIVYA	9818692913	SURAJ	08/01/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	71.4	0	71.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
28	UB2100017643668	GARIMA GOEL	9315060699	SANJAY GOEL	20/02/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	71.2	0	71.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Mathematics,Economics)
29	UB2100017639012	MONIKA RATHORE	9599018756	VIJAY PRATAP SINGH	14/02/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	66	5	71	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
30	UB2100017639350	KOMAL SAINI	8448837011	OM PARKASH	01/07/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	70.6	0	70.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
31	UB2100017643347	GUNJAN	8700603126	ANIL KUMAR	10/04/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	70.2	0	70.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
32	UB2100017640207	SUDHA	9971390177	RATAN SINGH	28/07/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	70	0	70	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
33	UB2100026610043	SANJU	9319590115	MUKESH KUMAR THAKRAN	05/02/2000	FEMALE	General	HOGC	69	0	69	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
34	UB2100017650589	TANNU	8448861951	MAHIPAL	01/09/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	68.6	0	68.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
35	UB2100014643665	KHUSHI YADAV	9311632324	HARKESH YADAV	25/05/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	68.6	0	68.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
36	UB2100017643713	KASHISH DAWAR	9870502793	HARISH KUMAR	01/07/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	68.6	0	68.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
37	UB2100017641952	DILSHANA ANJUM KHAN	7303990000	JUBER KHAN	11/09/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	68.4	0	68.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
38	UB2100017643213	SUMAN	9205731835	BHARAT	28/06/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	63.4	5	68.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
39	UB2100014738735	POOJA SHARMA	7292077641	HANUMAN SHARMA	13/10/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	68.4	0	68.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
40	Ub2100017642181	ANU	7678393309	JOGINDER JANGHU	06/03/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	68	0	68	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Mathematics,Economics)
41	UB2100017643555	SHREYA BHATI	9899046590	AJAY PAL SINGH	25/06/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	67.4	0	67.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
42	UB2100017642547	PAYAL KUMARI	8010725202	SHAMBHU SINGH	13/12/2006	FEMALE	General	HOGC	66.8	0	66.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
43	UB2100017649474	APRANA DAS	9319964687	GOPAL DAS	06/04/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	61.2	5	66.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
44	UB2100017642160	SAKSHI TYAGI	9667922337	MANOJ KUMAR	23/08/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	66	0	66	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
45	UB2100017641953	EKTA KARION	9899816364	RAM MEHAR	14/01/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	65.6	0	65.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
46	UB2100017646964	PAYAL BHARDWAJ	9868953245	KRISHAN BHARDWAJ	14/02/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	65.4	0	65.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)

## Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List - Final, GCG Sector-52, Gurugram (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
47	UA203020178922	SHIKSHA	9953111148	CHANDERPAL	17/03/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	64.8	0	64.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
8	UA203020176417	NEHA KUMARI	7836061364	SUBHASH SHAH	13/05/2001	FEMALE	General	HOGC	64.4	0	64.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
9	UB2100017646992	SRISHTI	7042836975	SHIV KUMAR VERMA	26/03/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	64.2	0	64.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
0	UB2100017650760	PREETI SINGH	9773834704	SUJIT PRAKASH SINGH	07/09/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	63.4	0	63.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
1	UB2000017631245	DEEPIKA	8527132282	RAVINDER KUMAR	24/06/2000	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	58.2	5	63.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
2	UB2100017650605	TANNU YADAV	9991403514	SANJAY YADAV	29/08/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	63.2	0	63.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
3	UB2100017641966	SHIVANI	8595340196	LALLAN SINGH	16/08/2003	FEMALE	EWS	HOGC	63.2	0	63.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
4	UA212104410077	KHUSHI	8860935397	DILIP	02/11/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	34	0	34	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
5	UB2100017638803	TANIYA	9312594118	DHARAMPAL	20/02/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	60.8	0	60.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
6	UB2100017640283	JYOTI	9818565330	SUNIL	01/02/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	56.6	5	61.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
7	UB2100017650755	POOJA YADAV	9289201876	SUBHASH YADAV	06/02/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	61	0	61	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
3	UA203020178327	PREETI YADAV	8447256599	DHARAMBEER	12/07/2000	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	51.8	0	51.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)